> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
DeltaRay™ LED Visor Lights
> Features
•	 Superior LED light intensity.
•	� Innovative 4 area light display.
•	 25% larger lighting surface.
•	 New and unique flash
patterns designed specifically

Cuda TriOptic and DynaMax are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
Velcro is a registered trademarks of Velcro Industries B.V.
> How to Order
Select model.
Red/Blue Red/Amber
All Amber All BlueAll Red
(Available Colors)
Color/description Delta Ray II Model # DeltaRay Model #
All Red 323105-44 DRLED-RR1
All Amber 323105-22 DRLED-AA1
All Blue 323105-33 DRLED-BB1
Red/Blue 323105-43 DRLED-RB1
Red/Amber 323105-42 DRLED-RA1
Available Patterns
1. Solid Steady Burn
2. Solid Single Flash
3. Center-Out, Single Flash
4. Center Single, Outside Dual Flash
5. Center Dual, Outside Dual Flash
6. Center Quad, Outside Quad Flash
7. Alternating Quadrant Flash
8. Sequential Quadrant Flash (Sweep)
9. Center Out, Progressive Flash (Progressive Speed)
10. Center Dual, Outside Quad Flash
11. Center Dual, Single Outside Flash
12. Side-to-Side Alternating Flash
Tough durable
switches allow for
operation of either
side vehicle visor
Specifications
All Red All Amber All Blue Red/Blue Red/Amber
Amp Draw 1.3A (peak) 1.3A (peak) 1.0A (peak) 1.2A (peak) 1.3A (peak)
Volts 12.8
Light Source LED
Physical Specifications
Length 11.65 in (29.6 cm)
Width .975 in (2.5 cm)
Height 4.75 in (12.1 cm)
Ship Weight
1.5 lbs (0.7 kg)